THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JULY 24, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER

7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 24, 2020.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
7/13/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

1:00 P.M.
20-50246 Joshua Joe Martin Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 04/17/20, 06/12/20)
20-50462 Benjamin Loring Redmond Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50463 Renee Michele Bates John T. Orcutt
20-50456 John S Beaver Jr. John T. Orcutt
Tiffany Gayle Beaver
20-50484 Steve Franklin Frye John T. Orcutt

Gail Austin Frye

20-50473 Marcella James John T. Orcutt
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FF



20-50378

20-50150

20-50184

20-50458

20-50239

20-50464

20-50452

20-50470

20-50461

20-50264

1:00 P.M.

(Continued)

Marsha B Loftis
(Cont. From 05/29/20)

Lindsey T Miller

(Cont. From 03/20/20, 05/01/20,
05/29/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20,
06/26/20)

Dewitt L Thomas
(Cont. From 04/06/20, 05/15/20,
05/29/20, 06/12/20)

Cedric Lamarr Williams

Matthew Stephen Cromer
Amanda Alison Lovette Cromer
(Cont. From 04/17/20, 06/12/20)

Tonya Johnson Watson

Paul D Hawks

Shirley Stevenson Johnson

Tommy Wayne Gwyn
Kathryn Lynn Gwyn

Amanda Trivette Cranfill
(Cont. From 05/01/20, 05/29/20,
06/12/20)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

FF



20-50453

20-50469

20-50455

20-50278

19-51220

20-50471

20-50478

20-50372

1:00 P.M.

(Continued)

Sheree Antoinette Julius

Michael Paul Moore
Jaime Michelle Moore

Paul Edward Parks
Lisa Ann Parks

Nicholas Dean Hayes
(Cont. From 05/01/20, 05/29/20,
06/12/20, 06/26/20 )

Gregory M. Hiott

Rhonda L Greenman

Melisa Cecile Lael

Alfredo Rios Moreno
(Cont. From 05/29/20, 06/12/20)

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson



