THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JULY 24, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 24, 2020.

'M'

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/13/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

----- Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.

Dial in information: 877-810-9415

Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

1:00 P.M.

20-50246	Joshua Joe Martin (Cont. From 04/17/20, 06/12/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
20-50462	Benjamin Loring Redmond	Kristen Scott Nardone	
20-50463	Renee Michele Bates	John T. Orcutt	
20-50456	John S Beaver Jr. Tiffany Gayle Beaver	John T. Orcutt	
20-50484	Steve Franklin Frye Gail Austin Frye	John T. Orcutt	
20-50473	Marcella James	John T. Orcutt	FF

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

20-50378	Marsha B Loftis (Cont. From 05/29/20)	John T. Orcutt	FF
20-50150	Lindsey T Miller (Cont. From 03/20/20, 05/01/20, 05/29/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20, 06/26/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-50184	Dewitt L Thomas (Cont. From 04/06/20, 05/15/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-50458	Cedric Lamarr Williams	John T. Orcutt	
20-50239	Matthew Stephen Cromer Amanda Alison Lovette Cromer (Cont. From 04/17/20, 06/12/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
20-50464	Tonya Johnson Watson	Wendell Wes Schollander	
20-50452	Paul D Hawks	Ron A. Anderson	
20-50470	Shirley Stevenson Johnson	Ron A. Anderson	
20-50461	Tommy Wayne Gwyn Kathryn Lynn Gwyn	Thomas W. Anderson	
20-50264	Amanda Trivette Cranfill (Cont. From 05/01/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20)	Phillip E. Bolton	

_

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

20-50453	Sheree Antoinette Julius	Damon Terry Duncan
20-50469	Michael Paul Moore Jaime Michelle Moore	Damon Terry Duncan
20-50455	Paul Edward Parks Lisa Ann Parks	Damon Terry Duncan
20-50278	Nicholas Dean Hayes (Cont. From 05/01/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20, 06/26/20)	C. Roland Krueger
19-51220	Gregory M. Hiott	Christopher Decker Lane
20-50471	Rhonda L Greenman	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
20-50478	Melisa Cecile Lael	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
20-50372	Alfredo Rios Moreno (Cont. From 05/29/20, 06/12/20)	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson